

Z

C.A.No. 2622 OF 2002
ITEM No.1

Court No.12

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 1 In Civil Appeal No.2622/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 10/07/2000 in CWP 3561/00
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

SHARAD KUMAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for clarification and directions of Court's order dated 11.4.2002)
(With Office Report)

Date : 25/07/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s) Mr. Rakesh Garg,Adv.
Miss Shweta Garg,Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms. V.Mohana,Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Ms. Meena Mathur,Adv.
M/s J.B. Dadachanji & Co.,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ms. V.Mohana, learned counsel puts in appearance for respondent No.1 and Ms. Meena Mathur puts
in appearance for responendent Nos. 2 to 4.
List next week along with record of the case.

(Sarojbala)
PA to Addl.Registrar

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master